● Three installation for option: 1/2" knuckle mount or trunnion or wall mount
● Wide Flood beam spread 7H x 7V
● Long life LEDs lasting up to 50,000hours
● IP66 rated and suitable for use in ambients
from -40℃ to 45 ℃(-40℉～113℉).
●
ELECTRICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE DATA

DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-FD03-15-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
FD03    Flood Light
              Series
15W    15W
30W    30W
45W    45W
Wattage
LV    120-277V
Voltage
B    70CRI
CRI
30K    3000K
35K    3500K
40K    4000K
50K    5000K
CCT
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W     White
Finish
B77    7Hx7V
Beam Angle
Net Weight：